Open to
new
possibilities.
KH series
Contemporary Door Handles
Open to
new
possibilities.

D-1
Model# Description L HP D-1 D-2
KHS-72/60
KHS-72/60
KHS-60/48
72inch ladder style, stainless
60inch ladder style, stainless
1829mm (72”) 1524mm (60”)
1524mm (60”) 1219mm (48”)
70mm (2.75”)
70mm (2.75”)
32mm (1.25”)
32mm (1.25”)
25mm (1”)
25mm (1”)
KHS-48/36 48inch ladder style, stainless 1219mm (48”) 914mm (36”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-36/48 36inch ladder style, stainless 914mm (36”) 610mm (24”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-24/16 24inch ladder style, stainless 610mm (24”) 406mm (16”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-60/48
KHS-48/36
KHS-36/24
KHS-24/16
KHS-16/8
KHU-18
KHS-18/12 18inch ladder style, stainless 457mm (18”) 305mm (12”) 63mm (2.47”) 25mm (1”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHS-18/12
KHS-16/8 16inch ladder style, stainless 406mm (16”) 203mm (8”) 63mm (2.47”) 25mm (1”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHU-18 18inch U-style, stainless 483mm (19”) 457mm (18”) 70mm (2.75”) 25mm (1”) -
▪ Rubber bush (for glass door
installation) and decorative cap
are included as standard.

KHS-18/12-W
Standard Models
Model# Description L HP D-1 D-2
KHS-72/60-W
KHS-60/48-W
72inch ladder style handle, wood grip
60inch ladder style handle, wood grip
1829mm (72”) 1524mm (60”)
1524mm (60”) 1219mm (48”)
73mm (2.87”)
73mm (2.87”)
35mm (1.38”)
35mm (1.38”)
25mm (1”)
25mm (1”)
KHS-48/36-W 48inch ladder style handle, wood grip 1219mm (48”) 914mm (36”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-36/48-W 36inch ladder style handle, wood grip 914mm (36”) 610mm (24”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-24/16-W 24inch ladder style handle, wood grip 610mm (24”) 406mm (16”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-18/12-W 18inch ladder style handle, wood grip 457mm (18”) 305mm (12”) 66mm (2.6”) 30mm (1.18”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHU-18-W 18inch U-style handle, wood grip 483mm (19”) 457mm (18”) 73mm (2.87”) 30mm (1.18”) -
D-1
W
1474mm (58”)